District 1 - (505) 393-6161
1625 N. French Dr

Hobbs, NM 88241-1980
District 11 - (505) 748-1283
811 S. First

Artesia, NM §8210

3

Form C-140
Revised 06/99

New Mexico
Energy Minerals and Natural Resources Department

O1l Conservation Division
2040 South Pacheco Street
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

SUBMIT ORIGINAL
PLUS 2 COPIES

District I - (505) 334-6178
1000 Rio Brazos Road
Aztec, NM §7410

District IV - (505) 827-7131

(505) 827-7131

APPLICATION FOR
WELL WORKOVER PROJECT
I Operator and Well e
Operator name & address GZ& Sy sroneE ENERGY, INC. OGRID Number
G)5S EAST NicHoes AvE Su/7E 350 /73252
EnNscewoed, o  Souz
Contact Party i Phone
Bemn) Ry 303-925-0592 Exrl22
Property Name . Well Number APINumber
Tr:Ba. CY T7TAPAc/TO P &J 300350 66 Y000
UL Section Township Range Feet From The North/South Line Feet From The EastWest Line County
26N | 3W | 790 Ao rTH 70 EA/S7 L0 ARZIBA
il Workover

Date Workover Comme:

Previous Producing Pool(s) (Prior to Workover):
A vEMBETS /.

Corrent: Tarmwei7o <

&
. <
Date Workover Completed: /Z EV10US! 7APRITO £

loveriger. /958

fll. Attach a description of the Workover Procedures performed to increase production.

V. Attach a production decline curve or table showing at least twelve months of procuction prior to the workover and at least three
months of production following the workover reflecting a positive production increase.
V. AFFIDAVIT: \

State of L MYAND

)
) ss.

ounty of Bﬂ IAVE 2N )
3 , being first duly sworn, upon oath states:
1. | am thel®perator, or authorized representative of the Operator, of the above-referenced Well.

2. | have made, or caused to be made, a diligent search of the production records reasonably avail able for this
Well

To the best of my knowledge, this application and the data used to prepare the production curve and/or table for this

g/gllaﬁog%te and accurate. )
Signature Title \f p Date / 0/ ’ZO/ 7 C/

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TQ/before me this 04 dayof _ Q cdadman /977

Heed Frrpen
- 9]

Notary Public
My Commission expires:

oV 23 /777

FOR Oll. CONSERVATION DIVISION USE ONLY:
VI. CERTIFICATION OF APPROVAL:
This Application is hereby approved and the above-referenced well is designatec a Well Workover Project and the Division

hereby verifies the data shows a positive production increase. By copy hereof, the Division notifies the Secret?ry o Taxaﬁogg,
and Revenue Department of this Approval and certifies that this Well Workover Project was completed on <

Date

Signature District Supervisor < ; 5 PN

OCD District
= /z/ 23/95

VII. DATE OF NOTIFICATION TO THE mY OF THE TAXATION AND REVENUE DIZPARTMENT:




Application for Well Workover Project — C-140

Operator: Greystone Energy, Inc.
Well Name: Tribal C-9

Location: 26N-3W-7

Field Name: Tapacito PC

Project Description: Compression

Narrative:

In November 1998, Greystone installed a new compressor ¢n the Tribal C-9. In the 12
months prior to the compressor installation, the well produced an average of

1,148 MCF/Mth. During the first 8 months of 1999, the well has averaged

1,990 MCF/Mth. The well produced 1,761 MCF in Septembear 1999.
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Date: 8/28/1999

Historic Production and Well Count Detail Report

Time: 2:.04 PM

Project: C:\WINDOWS\Desktop\Greystone\GREY STON\Economic Runs Ptools\Pdp2.mdb

Lease Name: TRIBAL C (9) Field Name: TAPACITO (PICTURED CLIFFS) PC
County, ST: RIO ARRIBA, NM (Jicarilla) Operator: GREYSTONE ENERGY, INC.
Location: 26N-3W-7
{ TRIBAL C-9-TAPACITO (PICTURED CLIFFS) PC
| 10,000, - o -
‘ o 1
‘ o e — e
| _'_‘uf,\_g"\ﬁ'.'}._j, S o i —
} 1\(, ]‘ '!E,':‘\“i\lh{"‘\ ;\1‘ ‘\, ' ‘ﬁ f
: SRR I S e i h S| - |
| no R P A | ;
i | i b b r" | \ \\‘ j‘
' — 1? -1 - IJ "J \T’{ﬁ; T'Vl ii I‘ \‘t ‘
c S oot b N
S A
: g : ; Iv! is.l /ly nllg ‘} ,‘
P 1,000} --—- -~ - — ’—— - ~1t i b
|2 I . e B
I R I FAS T :
o CeE ?
s e e A v
! |‘ \‘ ‘!\‘! ) |
1T 1
l I \1
T !
i JI ‘
o |
il
100 | ¥ : !
1970 1974 1978 1982 1994 1998 2002 2006
Oil Gas Water Total Oil Total Gas Total Water
Date (bbl) (mcf) (bbl) Well Count (bbl) (mcf) (bbl)
Prior 0 458,940 0 0 458,940 0
01/1970 0 5,657 0 1 0 464,597 0
02/1970 0 5,663 0 1 0 470,260 0
03/1970 0 7,353 4] 1 0 477,613 0
04/1970 0 5,680 0 1 0 483,293 0
05/1970 0 5,401 0 1 0 488,694 0
06/1970 0 5,073 0 1 0 493,767 0
07/1970 0 4609 0 1 0 498,376 0
08/1970 0 6,646 0 1 0 505,022 0
09/1970 0 4,733 0 1 0 509,755 0
10/1970 0 5,229 0 1 0 514,984 0
11/1970 0 4,305 0 1 0 519,289 0
12/1970 0 4,238 0 1 0 523,527 0
01/1971 0 2,789 0 1 0 526,316 0
02/1971 0 4,562 0 1 0 530,878 0
03/1971 0 4,558 0 1 0 535,436 0
04/1971 0 3,238 0 1 0 538,674 0
05/1971 0 4,050 0 1 0 542,724 0
06/1971 0 3,489 0 1 0 546,213 0
07/1971 0 571 0 1 0 546,784 0
08/1971 0 1,313 0 1 0 548,097 0
09/1971 0 5513 0 1 0 553,610 0
10/1971 0 5,408 0 1 0 559,018 0
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Date: 8/28/1999 Time: 2:04 PM
Historic Production and Well Count Detail Report
Project: C:\WINDOVWVS\DesKtop\Greystone\GREYSTON\Economic Runs Ptools\Pdp2.mdb

Oil Gas Water Total Oil Total Gas Total Water
Date (bbl) {mcf) (bbl) Well Count (bbl) (mcf) (bbl)
111971 0 3,500 0 1 0 562,518 0
12/1971 0 4,665 0 1 0 567,183 0
01/1972 0 5,353 0 1 0 572,536 0
02/1972 0 4,297 0 1 0 576,833 0
03/1972 0 3,863 0 1 0 580,696 0
04/1972 0 2,545 0 1 0 583,241 0
05/1972 0 3,851 0 1 0 587,092 0
06/1972 0 4,404 0 1 0 591,496 0
07/1972 0 1,501 0 1 0 592,997 0
08/1972 0 2,711 0 1 0 595,708 0
09/1972 0 2,917 0 1 0 598,625 0
10/1972 0 3,565 0 1 0 602,190 0
11/1972 0 4,802 0 1 0 606,992 0
12/1972 0 4,901 0 1 0 611,893 0
01/1973 0 4,820 0 1 0 616,713 0
02/1973 0 3,601 0 1 0 620,314 0
03/1973 0 4576 0 1 0 624,890 0
04/1973 0 3,621 0 1 0 628,511 0
05/1973 0 3,294 0 1 0 631,805 0
06/1973 0 2,781 0 1 0 634,586 0
07/1973 0 2,964 0 1 0 637,550 0
08/1973 0 4,024 0 1 0 641,574 0
09/1973 0 3,745 0 1 0 645,319 0
10/1973 0 4,096 0 1 0 649,415 0
1171973 0 3,850 0 1 0 653,265 0
12/1973 0 2,926 0 1 0 656,191 0
01/1974 0 3,908 0 1 0 660,099 0
02/1974 0 2,947 0 1 0 663,046 0
03/1974 0 3,684 0 1 0 666,730 0
04/1974 0 2,952 0 1 0 669,682 0
05/1974 0 2,968 0 1 0 672,650 0
06/1974 0 3,274 0 1 0 675,924 0
07/1974 0 3,363 0 1 0 679,287 0
08/1974 0 2,664 0 1 0 681,951 0
09/1974 0 3,706 0 1 0 685,657 0
10/1974 0 3,434 0 1 0 689,091 0
11/1974 0 3,613 0 1 0 692,704 0
12/1974 0 3,713 0 1 0 696,417 0
01/1975 0 3,579 0 1 0 699,996 0
02/1975 0 2,818 0 1 0 702,814 0
03/1975 0 3,534 0 1 0 706,348 0
04/1975 0 3,415 0 1 0 709,763 0
05/1975 0 2,985 0 1 0 712,748 0
06/1975 0 2,600 0 1 0 715,348 0
07/1975 0 1,488 0 1 0 716,836 0
08/1975 0 1,870 0 1 0 718,706 0
09/1975 0 31 0 1 0 719,017 0
10/1975 0 4,538 0 1 0 723,615 0
11/1975 0 4,286 0 1 0 727,901 0
12/1975 0 3,970 0 1 0 731,871 0
01/1976 0 3,614 0 1 0 735,485 0
02/1976 0 2,662 0 1 0 738,147 0
03/1976 0 3,222 0 1 0 741,369 0
04/1976 0 3,117 0 1 0 744,486 0
05/1976 0 3,004 0 1 0 747,490 0
06/1976 0 2,556 0 1 0 750,046 0
07/1976 0 1,344 0 1 0 751,390 0
08/1976 0 420 0 1 0 751,810 0
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Date: 8/28/1999 Time: 2:04 PM
Historic Production and Well Count Detail Report
Project: C:\WINDOWS\Desktop\Greystone\GREYSTON\Ecoriomic Runs Ptools\Pdp2.mdb

Qil Gas Water Total Oil Total Gas Total Water
Date (bbl) (mcf) (bbl) Well Count (bbi) (mcf) {bbl)
09/1976 0 1,827 0 1 0 753,637 0
10/1976 0 3,904 0 1 0 757,541 0
11/1976 0 3,449 0 1 0 760,990 0
12/1976 0 3,319 0 1 0 764,309 0
01/1977 0 2,835 0 1 0 767,144 0
02/1977 0 2,884 0 1 0 770,028 0
03/1977 0 2,455 0 1 0 772,483 0
04/1977 0 1,988 0 1 0 774,471 0
05/1977 0 2,217 0 1 0 776,688 0
06/1977 0 3,194 0 1 0 779,882 0
07/1977 0 2,252 0 1 0 782,134 0
08/1977 0 1,575 0 1 0 783,709 0
09/1977 0 1,293 0 1 0 785,002 0
10/1977 0 2,306 0 1 0 787,308 0
11/1977 0 2,274 0 1 0 789,582 0
12/1977 0 2,894 0 1 0 792,476 0
01/1978 0 2,551 0 1 0 795,027 0
02/1978 0 3,037 0 1 0 798,064 0
03/1978 0 1,241 0 1 0 799,305 0
04/1978 0 1,687 ) 1 0 800,992 0
05/1978 0 1,612 0 1 0 802,604 0
06/1978 0 831 0 1 0 803,435 0
07/1978 0 1,167 0 1 0 804,602 0
08/1978 0 1,046 0 1 0 805,648 0
09/1978 0 1,404 0 1 0 807,052 0
10/1978 0 1,828 0 1 0 808,880 0
11/1978 0 3,453 0 1 0 812,333 0
12/1978 0 3,564 0 1 0 815,897 0
01/1979 0 3,022 0 1 0 818,919 0
02/1979 0 2,115 0 1 0 821,034 0
03/1979 0 2,688 0 1 0 823,722 0
04/1979 0 1,278 0 1 0 825,000 0
05/1979 0 1,344 0 1 0 826,344 0
06/1979 0 1,227 0 1 0 827,571 0
07/1979 0 1,556 0 1 0 829,127 0
08/1979 0 966 0 1 0 830,093 0
09/1979 0 1,292 0 1 0 831,385 0
10/1979 0 2,055 0 1 0 833,440 0
11/1979 0 2,949 0 1 0 836,389 0
12/1979 0 2,326 0 1 0 838,715 0
01/1980 0 4,366 0 1 0 843,081 0
02/1880 0 2,807 0 1 0 845,888 0
03/1980 0 1,738 0 1 0 847,626 0
04/1980 0 1,576 0 1 0 849,202 0
05/1980 0 1,270 0 1 0 850,472 0
06/1980 0 1,279 0 1 0 851,751 0
07/1980 0 775 0 1 0 852,626 0
08/1880 0 1,651 1] i 0 854,217 0
09/1980 0 827 0 1 0 855,044 0
10/1980 0 858 0 1 0 855,902 0
11/1980 0 3,636 0 1 0 859,538 0
12/1980 0 2,500 0 1 0 862,038 0
01/1981 0 2,119 0 1 0 864,157 0
02/1981 0 1,717 0 1 0 865,874 0
03/1981 0 1,420 0 1 0 867,294 0
04/1981 0 128 0 1 0 867,422 0
05/1981 0 1,175 0 1 0 868,597 0
06/1981 0 1,168 0 1 0 869,765 0
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Date: 8/28/1999 Time: 2:04 PM
Historic Production and Well Count Detail Report
Project: C:\WINDOWS\Desktop\Greystone\GREY STON\Economic Runs Ptools\Pdp2.mdb

Oil Gas Water Total Oil Total Gas Total Water
Date (bbl) (mcf) (bbl) Well Count (bbl) (mcf) (bbl)
07/1981 0 519 0 1 0 870,284 0
08/1981 0 479 0 1 0 870,763 0
09/1981 0 255 0 1 0 871,018 0
10/1981 0 731 0 1 0 871,749 0
11/1981 0 1,483 0 1 0 873,232 0
12/1981 0 3,456 0 1 0 876,688 0
01/1982 0 3,700 0 1 0 880,388 0
02/1982 0 1,681 0 1 0 882,069 0
03/1982 0 40 0 1 0 882,109 0
04/1982 0 446 0 1 0 882,555 0
05/1982 0 556 3 1 0 883,111 3
06/1982 0 32 0 1 0 883,143 3
07/1982 0 402 0 1 0 883,545 3
08/1982 0 606 0 1 0 884,151 3
09/1982 0 272 0 1 0 884,423 3
10/1982 0 1,344 0 1 0 885,767 3
11/1982 0 952 0 1 0 886,719 3
12/1982 0 865 0 1 0 887,584 3
01/1983 0 1,699 0 1 0 889,283 3
02/1983 0 1,738 0 1 0 891,021 3
03/1983 0 790 0 1 0 891,811 3
04/1983 0 461 0 1 0 892,272 3
05/1983 0 68 0 1 0 892,340 3
06/1983 0 111 0 1 0 892,451 3
07/1983 0 23 0 1 0 892,474 3
08/1983 0 78 0 1 0 892,552 3
09/1983 0 160 0 1 0 892,712 3
10/1983 0 556 0 1 0 893,268 3
11/1983 0 244 0 1 0 893,512 3
12/1983 0 874 0 1 0 894,386 3
01/1984 0 2,459 0 1 o} 896,845 3
02/1984 0 178 0 1 0 897,023 3
03/1984 0 120 0 1 0 897,143 3
04/1984 0 153 0 1 0 897,296 3
05/1984 0 76 0 1 0 897,372 3
06/1984 0 1,284 0 1 0 898,656 3
07/1984 0 84 0 1 0 898,740 3
08/1984 0 122 0 1 0 898,862 3
09/1984 0 77 0 1 0 898,939 3
10/1984 0 68 0 1 0 899,007 3
11/1984 0 119 0 1 0 899,126 3
12/1984 0 195 0 1 0 899,321 3
01/1985 0 2,578 0 1 0 901,899 3
02/1985 0 1,741 0 1 0 903,640 3
03/1985 0 1,477 0 1 0 905,117 3
04/1985 0 1,705 0 1 0 906,822 3
05/1985 0 1,038 0 1 0 907,860 3
06/1985 0 83 0 1 0 907,943 3
07/1985 0 236 0 1 0 908,179 3
08/1985 0 118 0 1 0 908,297 3
09/1985 0 71 0 1 0 908,368 3
10/1985 0 140 0 1 0 908,508 3
11/1985 0 3,276 0 1 0 911,784 3
12/1985 0 2,323 0 1 0 914,107 3
01/1986 0 2,205 0 1 0 916,312 3
02/1986 0 1,665 0 1 0 917,977 3
03/1986 0 1,377 0 1 0 919,354 3
04/1986 0 1,157 0 1 0 920,511 3
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Date: 8/28/1999 Time: 2:04 PM
Historic Production and Well Count Detail Report
Project: C:\WINDOWS\Desktop\Greystone\GREYSTON\Economic Runs Ptools\Pdp2.mdb

Qil Gas Water Total Oil Total Gas Total Water
Date (bbl) (mcf) (bbl) Well Count (bbl) {mcf) (bbl)
05/1986 0 820 0 1 0 921,331 3
06/1986 0 1,427 0 1 0 922,758 3
07/1986 0 846 0 1 0 923,604 3
08/1986 0 0 0 1 0 923,604 3
09/1986 0 573 0 1 0 924,177 3
10/1986 0 2,458 0 1 0 926,635 3
11/1986 0 1,540 0 1 0 928,175 3
12/1986 0 244 0 1 0 928,419 3
01/1987 0 517 0 1 0 928,936 3
02/1987 0 626 0 1 0 929,562 3
03/1987 0 872 0 1 0 930,434 3
04/1987 0 402 0 1 0 930,836 3
05/1987 0 1,353 0 1 0 932,189 3
06/1987 0 1,531 0 1 0 933,720 3
07/1987 0 871 0 1 0 934,591 3
08/1987 0 407 0 1 0 934,998 3
09/1987 0 635 0 1 0 935,633 3
10/1987 0 1,187 0 1 0 936,820 3
11/1987 0 257 0 1 0 937,077 3
12/1987 0 514 0 1 0 937,591 3
01/1988 0 570 0 1 0 938,161 3
02/1988 0 521 0 1 0 938,682 3
03/1988 0 2,130 0 1 0 940,812 3
04/1988 0 659 0 1 0 941,471 3
05/1988 0 1,910 0 1 0 943,381 3
06/1988 0 784 0 1 0 944 165 3
07/1988 0 996 0 1 0 945,161 3
08/1988 0 46 0 1 0 945,207 3
09/1988 0 33 0 1 0 945,240 3
10/1988 0 33 0 1 0 945,273 3
11/1988 0 0 0 6] 0 945,273 3
12/1988 0 0 0 0 0 945,273 3
01/1989 0 0 0 0 0 945273 3
02/1989 0 0 0 0 0 945,273 3
03/1989 0 1,131 0 1 0 946,404 3
04/1989 0 1,457 0 1 0 947,861 3
05/1989 0 1,932 0 1 0 949,793 3
06/1989 0 1,114 0 1 0 950,907 3
07/1989 0 0 0 0 0 950,907 3
08/1989 0 912 0 1 0 951,819 3
09/1989 0 636 0 1 0 952,455 3
10/1989 0 1,609 0 1 0 954,064 3
11/1989 0 1,139 0 1 0 955,203 3
12/1989 0 1,286 0 1 0 956,489 3
01/1990 0 914 0 1 0 957,403 3
02/1990 0 1,325 0 1 0 958,728 3
03/1990 0 1,958 0 1 0 960,686 3
04/1580 8] 2,277 0 i 0 962,963 3
05/1990 0 2,581 0 1 0 965,544 3
06/1990 0 1,238 0 1 0 966,782 3
07/1990 0 814 0 1 0 967,596 3
08/1990 0 313 0 1 0 967,909 3
09/1990 0 14 0 1 0 967,923 3
10/1990 0 1,257 0 1 0 969,180 3
11/1990 0 98 0 1 0 969,278 3
12/1990 0 212 0 1 0 969,490 3
01/1991 0 336 0 1 0 969,826 3
02/1991 0 0 0 0 0 969,826 3
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Date: 8/28/1999 Time: 2:04 PM
Historic Production and Well Count Detail Report
Project: C:\WINDOWS\Desktop\Greystone\GREY STON\Ecoromic Runs Ptools\Pdp2.mdb

Oil Gas Water Total Oil Total Gas Total Water
Date (bbl) (mcf) (bbl) Well Count (bbl) (mcf) (bbl)
03/1991 0 0 0 0 0 969,826 3
04/1991 0 45 0 1 0 969,871 3
05/1991 0 294 0 1 0 970,165 3
06/1991 0 211 0 1 0 970,376 3
07/1991 0 54 0 1 0 970,430 3
08/1991 0 508 0 1 0 970,938 3
09/1991 0 444 0 1 0 971,382 3
10/1991 0 0 0 0 0 971,382 3
11/1991 0 861 0 1 0 972,243 3
12/1991 0 1,220 0 1 0 973,463 3
01/1992 0 1,212 0 1 0 974,675 3
02/1992 0 1,173 o] 1 0 975,848 3
03/1992 0 855 0 1 0 976,703 3
04/1992 0 1,381 0 1 0 978,084 3
05/1992 0 700 0 1 0 978,784 3
06/1992 0 283 0 1 0 979,067 3
07/1992 0 873 0 1 0 979,940 3
08/1992 0 959 0 1 0 980,899 3
09/1992 0 407 0 1 0 981,306 3
10/1992 0 346 0 1 0 981,652 3
11/1992 0 2,036 0 1 0 983,688 3
12/1992 0 2,501 0 1 0 986,189 3
01/1993 0 2,119 0 2 0 988,308 3
02/1993 0 1,596 0 2 0 989,904 3
03/1993 0 1,612 0 2 0 991,516 3
04/1993 0 1,381 0 2 0 992,897 3
05/1993 0 1,185 0 2 0 994,082 3
06/1993 0 1,447 0 2 0 995,529 3
07/1993 0 966 0 2 0 996,495 3
08/1993 0 1,141 0 2 0 997,636 3
09/1993 0 1,241 0 2 0 998,877 3
10/1993 0 737 0 2 0 999,614 3
11/1993 0 1,678 0 2 0 1,001,292 3
12/1993 0 1,578 0 2 0 1,002,870 3
01/1994 0 1,555 0 1 0 1,004,425 3
02/1994 0 1,138 0 1 0 1,005,563 3
03/1994 0 982 0 1 0 1,006,545 3
04/1994 0 1,015 0 1 0 1,007,560 3
05/1994 0 728 0 1 0 1,008,288 3
06/1994 0 638 0 1 0 1,008,926 3
07/1994 0 441 0 1 0 1,009,367 3
08/1994 0 556 0 1 0 1,009,923 3
09/1994 0 297 0 1 0 1,010,220 3
10/1994 0 1,188 0 1 0 1,011,408 3
11/1994 0 649 0 1 0 1,012,057 3
12/1994 0 1,345 0 1 0 1,013,402 3
01/1995 0 1,128 0 1 0 1,014,530 3
02/1995 0 858 0 i 0 1,015,388 3
03/1995 0 1,632 0 1 0 1,017,020 3
04/1995 o 974 0 1 0 1,017,994 3
05/1995 0 1,352 0 1 0 1,019,346 3
06/1995 0 672 0 1 0 1,020,018 3
07/1995 0 679 0 1 0 1,020,697 3
08/1995 0 1,385 0 1 0 1,022,082 3
09/1995 0 1,213 0 1 0 1,023,295 3
10/1995 0 1,538 0 1 0 1,024,833 3
11/1995 0 1,427 0 1 0 1,026,260 3
12/1995 0 0 0 0 0 1,026,260 3
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Date: 8/28/1999 Time: 2:04 PM
Historic Production and Well Count Detail Report
Project: C:\WINDOVWVS\Desktop\Greystone\GREYSTON\Economic Runs Ptools\Pdp2.mdb

Oit Gas Water Total Oil Total Gas Total Water
Date {bbl) (mcf) (bbl) Well Count (bbl) (mcf) {bbl)
01/1996 0 1,489 0 1 0 1,027,749 3
02/1996 0 1,472 0 1 0 1,029,221 3
03/1996 0 1,440 0 1 0 1,030,661 3
04/1996 0 1,444 0 1 0 1,032,105 3
05/1996 0 505 0 1 0 1,032,610 3
06/1996 0 0 0 0 0 1,032,610 3
07/1996 0 0 0 0 0 1,032,610 3
08/1996 0 0 0 0 0 1,032,610 3
09/1996 0 0 0 0 0 1,032,610 3
10/1996 0 812 0 1 0 1,033,422 3
11/1996 0 1,463 0 1 0 1,034,885 3
12/1996 0 1,687 0 1 0 1,036,572 3
01/1997 0 1,435 0 1 0 1,038,007 3
02/1997 0 1,422 0 1 0 1,039,429 3
03/1997 0 1,499 0 1 0 1,040,928 3
04/1997 0 1,344 0 1 0 1,042,272 3
05/1997 0 1,367 0 1 0 1,043,639 3
06/1997 0 1,195 0 1 0 1,044,834 3
07/1997 0 987 0 1 0 1,045,821 3
08/1997 0 952 0 1 0 1,046,773 3
09/1997 0 1,160 0 1 0 1,047,933 3
10/1997 0 1231 0 1 0 1,049,164 3
11/1997 0 1,326 0 1 0 1,050,490 3
12/1997 0 1,234 0 1 0 1,051,724 3
01/1998 0 1,408 0 1 0 1,053,132 3
02/1998 0 1,258 0 1 0 1,054,390 3
03/1998 0 1,346 0 1 0 1,055,736 3
04/1998 0 1,181 0 1 0 1,056,917 3
05/1998 0 1,150 0 1 0 1,058,067 3
06/1998 0 903 0 1 0 1,058,970 3
07/1998 0 902 0 1 0 1,059,872 3
08/1998 0 936 0 1 0 1,060,808 3
09/1998 0 896 0 1 0 1,061,704 3
10/1998 0 1,240 0 1 0 1,062,944 3
11/1998 0 2,139 0 1 0 1,065,083 3
12/1998 0 2,737 0 1 0 1,067,820 3
01/1999 0 2,301 0 1 0 1,070,121 3
02/1999 0 1,788 0 1 0 1,071,909 3
03/1999 0 2,266 0 1 0 1,074,175 3
04/1999 0 2,064 0 1 0 1,076,239 3
05/1999 0 2,090 0 1 0 1,078,329 3
06/1999 0 1,909 0 1 0 1,080,238 3
07/1999 0 1,840 0 1 0 1,082,078 3
08/1999 0 1,668 0 1 0 1,083,746 3
09/1999 0 0 0 0 0 1,083,746 3
10/1999 0 0 0 0 0 1,083,746 3
11/1999 0 0 0 0 0 1,083,746 3
12/1999 0 0 0 0 0 1,083,746 3
Total: 0 1,083,746 3
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